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PEfEFEFR SPECIFICATIONS
1EIRETR WBRME TR B
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BERIK 1550 (1530-1580) 1310 (1270 - 1350), 1490 (1480 - 1500) | nm
BENIRE 0.5 (Typ.), 0.7 (Max.) 0.4 (Typ.), 0.6 (Max.) dB
s 33 (Typ.), 30 (Min.) 15 (Typ.), 13 (Min.) dB
RHRAERIRAE Max. 0.15 dB
[E]RZHRAE Min. 50 dB
FEt Min. 55 dB
et Max. 0.005 dB/°C
EZIIER(CW) 500 ( BRI BITEEEA] ) mW
FeerRE SMF-28e fiber or customized
BMERE -20 to +85 °C
TR -40 to +85 °C

& UEATREELSH, SinESEuRiEEn 0.3dB
1T 091Z 5. ORDERING INFORMATION:

FWDM-A-B-C-D-E

A=K T1550/R1490&1310; T1490/R1550&1310; T1310/R1550&1490 ,SS=Specify

B=E&XE B=250um Bare fiber; 9=900um loose tube

C=HAKE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

D=fzL 8 FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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	波分复用器1550nm/1490&1310nm(波片型)

